Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №13 в микрорайоне №208

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408016.49
	1220509.13
	13°13'47''
	12.41
	1-2

	2
	408028.57
	1220511.97
	16°15'48''
	6.93
	2-3

	3
	408035.22
	1220513.91
	104°18'42''
	6.55
	3-4

	4
	408033.60
	1220520.26
	194°51'28''
	19.11
	4-5

	5
	408015.13
	1220515.36
	282°18'51''
	6.38
	5-1


	Площадь
	0.0126 га     126.48 кв.м.

	Периметр
	51.38 м.


